
Direction: Kingston Maurward

74 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

703 bus Time Schedule
Kingston Maurward Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:04

Tuesday 07:04

Wednesday 07:04

Thursday 07:04

Friday 07:04

Saturday Not Operational

703 bus Info
Direction: Kingston Maurward
Stops: 74
Trip Duration: 101 min
Line Summary:

The 703 bus line (Kinson - Kingston Maurward College) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Kingston Maurward: 07:04(2) Kinson: 16:15
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 703 bus station near you and find out when is the next 703 bus arriving.

703 bus time schedule & line map

Kinson - Kingston Maurward College Get The App703

Primary School, Kinson

Burcombe Road, Kinson

Brook Road, Kinson

East Howe Shops, East Howe

Hadow Road, East Howe

Cherford Road, East Howe

Kingsbere Avenue, Turbary Common

Acton Road, Turbary Common

Hood Crescent, Wallisdown

Roundabout, Wallisdown

Langside Avenue, Bourne Valley

Sainsburys, Bourne Valley

Mcdonalds, Rossmore

Alder Parade, Rossmore

Gateway Church, Rossmore

Recreation Road, Branksome

Branksome Roundabout, Branksome

Tennyson Buildings, Branksome

Loch Road, Parkstone

Jubilee Road, Parkstone

St Johns Church, Parkstone

Uppleby Road, Parkstone

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/703/200617736/7909038/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833590-200617736&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kinson%20-%20Kingston%20Maurward%20College
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833590-200617736&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D200617736%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D200617736%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_703_Kinson%20-%20Kingston%20Maurward%20College_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_703_Kinson%20-%20Kingston%20Maurward%20College_South%20West_View


Cranbrook Road, Parkstone

Sea View, Parkstone

Grove Road, Newtown

Liberal Hall, Newtown

Haymoor Road, Newtown

Dale Road, Newtown

Cemetery Junction, Oakdale

Hennings Park Road, Oakdale

Oakdale Road Corner, Oakdale

Library, Oakdale

New Inn, Oakdale

Sandbourne Road, Oakdale

Tatnam Road, Poole

Police Station, Poole

Barclays Set Down Only, Poole

Old Library, Poole

Nelson Court, Poole

Old Orchard, Poole

St Aubyns Court, Poole

Queen Mary, Poole

Carters Quay, Lower Hamworthy

Ashmore Avenue, Lower Hamworthy

Hamworthy Liberal Club, Lake

The Rectory, Lake

Red Lion, Hamworthy

Dawkins Road, Hamworthy

Fire Station, Hamworthy

Hamworthy Recreation Ground, Turlin Moor

Sandy Lane, Turlin Moor

Old Bound Road, Turlin Moor

Pine View Close, Upton

The Bakery, Upton

Upton Crossroads, Upton

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/703/200617736/7909038/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833590-200617736&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kinson%20-%20Kingston%20Maurward%20College


Direction: Kinson

78 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

703 bus Time Schedule
Kinson Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 16:15

Tuesday 16:15

Wednesday 16:15

Thursday 16:15

Friday 16:15

Saturday Not Operational

703 bus Info
Direction: Kinson
Stops: 78
Trip Duration: 101 min

Supermarket, Upton

Beacon Hill, Upton

Limberlost, Beacon Hill

Forest Bourne Farm, Beacon Hill

Jubilee Cross, Barrow Hill

Touchwood, Barrow Hill

Brushwood Cottage, Barrow Hill

Redbats, Lytchett Matravers

Abbotts Meadow, Lytchett Matravers

Rose And Crown, Lytchett Matravers

Lytchett Matravers Primary School, Lytchett
Matravers

Dillons Gardens, Lytchett Matravers

Glebe Road, Lytchett Matravers

Drax Arms, Bere Regis

South Mead, Bere Regis

Rogers Hill, Briantspuddle

Higher Kingston Farm, Stinsford

Stinsford Roundabout, Stinsford

Dorset College Of Agriculture, Kingston Maurward

Dorset College Of Agriculture, Kingston Maurward

Stinsford Roundabout, Stinsford

Higher Kingston Farm, Stinsford

Rogers Hill, Briantspuddle

South Mead, Bere Regis

Drax Arms, Bere Regis

The Barn Cafe, Slepe

Glebe Road, Lytchett Matravers

Dillons Gardens, Lytchett Matravers

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/703/200617736/7909037/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833590-200617736&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kinson%20-%20Kingston%20Maurward%20College


Line Summary:Lytchett Matravers Primary School, Lytchett
Matravers

Rose And Crown, Lytchett Matravers

Abbotts Meadow, Lytchett Matravers

Redbats, Lytchett Matravers

Brushwood Cottage, Barrow Hill

Touchwood, Barrow Hill

Jubilee Cross, Barrow Hill

Forest Bourne Farm, Beacon Hill

Limberlost, Beacon Hill

Beacon Hill, Upton

Supermarket, Upton

Community Centre, Upton

Pine View Close, Upton

Sandy Lane, Turlin Moor

Willow Close, Turlin Moor

Hamworthy Recreation Ground, Turlin Moor

Fire Station, Hamworthy

Dawkins Road, Hamworthy

Red Lion, Hamworthy

Burngate Road, Lake

Hamworthy Co-Op, Lake

Ashmore Avenue, Lower Hamworthy

Ivor Road, Lower Hamworthy

Carters Quay, Lower Hamworthy

Dee Way, Poole

Terrace Row, Poole

St Aubyns Court, Poole

Old Orchard, Poole

Nelson Court, Poole

Sainsburys, Poole

Poole Quarter, Poole

Barclays, Poole

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/703/200617736/7909037/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833590-200617736&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kinson%20-%20Kingston%20Maurward%20College


Police Station, Poole

Tatnam Road, Poole

Stokes Avenue, Oakdale

New Inn, Oakdale

Library, Oakdale

Oakdale Road Corner, Oakdale

Hennings Park Road, Oakdale

Cemetery Junction, Oakdale

Dale Road, Newtown

Haymoor Road, Newtown

Liberal Hall, Newtown

Grove Road, Newtown

Sea View, Parkstone

Cranbrook Road, Parkstone

Uppleby Road, Parkstone

St Johns Church, Parkstone

Jubilee Road, Parkstone

Loch Road, Parkstone

Tennyson Buildings, Branksome

Branksome Roundabout, Branksome

Recreation Road, Branksome

Gateway Church, Rossmore

Alder Parade, Rossmore

Mcdonalds, Rossmore

Sainsburys, Bourne Valley

Langside Avenue, Bourne Valley

Roundabout, Wallisdown

Kinson Road, Wallisdown

Hood Crescent, Wallisdown

Acton Road, Turbary Common

Kingsbere Avenue, Turbary Common

Cherford Road, East Howe

Hadow Road, East Howe



703 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South West.
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East Howe Shops, East Howe

Brook Road, Kinson

Burcombe Road, Kinson

Primary School, Kinson


